
Companies Contacts Phone Email

1 Avante Solutions Rich Clark rclark@avantesolutions.com

2 BMC Alysse Remias 919-228-2743 alysse_remias@bmc.com

2 BMC Felicia Loney 713-918-1718 felicia_loney@bmc.com

3 CompTech Computer Technologies Roger McGowan, Jr. 937-228-2667 roger.mcgowan@comptech.com

4 Precision Task Group (PTG) Vanessa L. Ozuna 713-787-1102 vanessa.ozuna@ptg.com

4 Precision Task Group (PTG)
Vera Merritt

5 RJR Innovations, Inc.
Ron Sorrell 800-222-8457 x557 rsorrell@rjrinnovations.com

6 Salesforce
Courtney Williams courtneywilliams@salesforce.com

7 Servio Consulting
Mike Angus mike.angus@servioconsulting.com

8 Spruce Technology, Inc.
Jaymin Bhavsar jbhavsar@sprucetech.com

9 Tanium
Mike Mondini mike.mondini@tanium.com

10 Team Dynamix
Kevin McNulty kevin.mcnulty@teamdynamix.com

CCC Staff

Marietta Williams-Johnson, Contract 
Administrator

procurementservices@ccc.edu

Jacinta Epting

Nicholas Gibb

Jenee Garrett

Lonnie Washington

Steve Saba

CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
OFFICE OF BUSINESS AND PROCUREMENT SERVICES

Request For Proposals (RFP) #MWJ2107

Proposals due date:  November 17, 2021
Office of Information Technology

IT Online Ticketing System - District Wide

Note:  All communications regarding this RFP should be sent via email to procurementservices@ccc.edu, attention Marietta Williams-Johnson. Please reference the RFP number 
“MWJ2107” in the subject line. Prospective Proposers who contact any City Colleges of Chicago personnel other than the Contract Administrator will be considered in violation of the 
Pocurement rules and may have their proposal disqualified.

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LISTING - OCTOBER 27, 2021
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